lowa Public Television Silent Auction Items List

Final Bids Monday at 5:30 p.m.

Pkg #
101

102

103
104
105

106
107

108
109

110
m

112
113
114

115

201
203

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
301
302
303
304

Iltem

One Night Stay at Eagle Ridge Resort, Golf for Two, and $150 Fried
Green Tomatoes Gift Card

One Night Weekend Stay with Dinner at the Sheraton West Des
Moines

Two Night Stay at the Madeline Hotel in Telluride, CO
One Night Stay with Breakfast for Two at the Hilton Garden Inn

One Night Stay at the Hotel Julien in Dubuque and $50 Dinner
Certificate

Two Night Weekend Stay at the Omni in Dallas, TX with Breakfast
and Wine Tasting for Two

One Full Day Meeting with refreshments at the Hotel Pattee in
Perry, IA

One Night Stay at the Hotel Pattee in Perry, A

One Night Weekend Stay with Breakfast for Two at the West Des
Moines Marriott

One Night Weekend Stay with Breakfast and Drinks for Two at the
Cedar Rapids Marriott

18 Holes of Golf for Four with Carts and Two $75 Gift Cards at Des
Moines Golf and Country Club

18 Holes of Golf for Two at Harvester Golf Club
18 Holes of Golf for Four with Carts at Legacy Golf Club

Dubuque Package - Includes One Night at Holiday Inn, $20 to L.
May, Dubuque Blanket and Tumbler, and Scenic Treasures of the
Midwest

Two Night Weekend Stay in Deluxe Room at the Loews Madison
Hotel in Washington DC

iPad Air 2 Package
Microsoft Surface Book Touch Screen Laptop with Briefcase

Nikon COOLPIX x7000 Camera

GoPro Hero 4 Package

Bose Soundlink Mini Il Speaker

FitBit Blaze

Bose QuietComfort 35 Wireless Headphones
Xbox One Package

iPad Pro Package

University Golf Bag Package

lowa State Golf Bag Package

Two Dozen Titleist Golf Balls and Golf Hat
lowa State Bean Bag Toss

Sponsor

Eagle Ride Resort and Spa
and Fried Green Tomatoes

Sheraton West Des Moines

Madeline Hotel
Hilton Garden Inn
Hotel Julien

Omni Hotels
Hotel Pattee

Hotel Pattee
Marriott West Des Moines

Marriott Cedar Rapids

Des Moines Golf and Coun-

try Club
Harvester Golf Club
Legacy Golf Club

Dubuque Area Convention
& Visitors Bureau

Lowes Madison Hotel

Robert Half
RSM

Securities America
Turnkey Securities

Eide Bailly

Vital Financial Services
Eide Bailly

KPMG

Haberfeld Associates
Quad City Bank and Trust
lowa State Bank Algona
Bell Bank

Bank Financial Services

Value
$600

$300

$900
$199
$380

$515

$600

$250
$150

$200

$725

$260
$200
$200

$320

$500
$1,550

$430
$600
$200
$230
$350
$450
$1,400
$250
$260
$90
$110

1st Bid
$250

$235

$400
$90
$150

$200

$250

$100
$75

$100

$300

$125
$100
$90

$100

$250
$800

$200
$350
$90

$100
$150
$250
$750
$120
$120
$50

$50



Pkg #
305

306

307
308

309
310
31

312
313

314
315

316
401
402
403

404
405

406

408
409
410
501
502

503
504

505
506

507
508
509

ltem
University of lowa Bean Bag Toss

Zach Johnson Autographed Photo from the Masters

Zach Johnson Autographed Photo from the British Open
Hawkeye Framed Photo Collage

Dallas Clark Autographed Photo
Basketball Signed by lowa State Head Coach Steve Prohm

Basketball Signed by University of lowa Head Coach Fran Mc-
Caffery

Football Signed by lowa State Head Coach Matt Campbell Package

Football Signed by University of lowa Head Coach Kirk Ferentz
Package

Kurt Warner Autographed Photo
Baseball Signed by George Brett

$250 Scheels Gift Card

Four Football Tickets to lowa vs. Wisconsin, October 22
Four Football Tickets to lowa vs. Michigan, November 12
Four Football Tickets to lowa vs. Nebraska, November 25

Two Passes to the US Open and $460 Visa Gift Card
Two Passes to the Masters Practice Round and $500 Visa Gift Card

Four Passes to the Principal Charity Classic 17th Hole Skybox

Four Adventureland Tickets for the 2017 Season

lowa Cubs Skybox Tickets

Four Passes to the Principal Charity Classic 18th Hole Skybox
Adara Salon & Spa Package

lowa Wine Basket - Includes an assortment of 6 lowa wines from
Jasper Winery, Summerset Winery, and Tassel Ridge Winery

Wine Basket - Includes red blend, fumé blanc, and sparkling wine

Fall Party Basket - Includes decorative pumpkin, two leaf bowls,
table runner, and $50 Visa Gift Card

Bankers Dozen (13) Polos Embroidered with Your Logo

lowa Restaurant Package - Includes $50 Gift Cards to the Chef's
Kitchen, Hickory Park, La Mie, Trostel’s Greenbriar, and Casey's
General Store

Shooters Package - Includes 15 shooters and drink recipes
Darth Vader Toaster Package
Ninja Coffee Bar Brewer

Sponsor

First National Capital
Markets

Dickinson, Mackaman,
Tyler & Hagan, PC

Vital Financial Services

First National Capital
Markets

Vital Financial Services
Bank Financial Services

First National Capital
Markets

Bank Financial Services

First National Capital
Markets

Vital Financial Services

American Bankers
Association

Scheels Sporting Goods
Davis Brown Law Firm
Davis Brown Law Firm

Dickinson, Mackaman,
Tyler & Hagan, PC

The Redmond Company

lowa High School Sports
Network & Eide Bailly

Greater DSM Convention &
Visitors Bureau

Vital Financial Services
lowa Bankers Association
Wells Fargo

Securities America
Securities America

Bank Financial Services
KPMG

Paw Marketing
IPTV

Bank Financial Services
Bank Financial Services
Quad City Bank and Trust

Value
$110

$215

$95
$130

$45
$100
$100

$155
$130

$90
$250

$250
$280
$280
$280

$1,000
$1,700

$400

$150
$700
$400
$60
$80

$75
$100

$500
$250

$40
$40
$200

1st Bid

$50

$90

$40
$65

$20
$60
$60

$75
$65

$45
$100

$150
$125
$125
$125

$500
$750

$200

$50
$300
$200
$25
$25

$35
$50

$200
$100

$20
$20
$100



