Iowa Public Television Silent Auction Items List

Located in the Exhibit Hall: Monday, 9:00 a.m.-5:30 p.m.

Final Bids Monday at 5:30 p.m.

Pkg#	Item	Sponsor	Value	1st Bid
101	One Night Stay at Eagle Ridge Resort, Golf for Two, and \$150 Fried Green Tomatoes Gift Card	Eagle Ride Resort and Spa and Fried Green Tomatoes	\$600	\$250
102	One Night Weekend Stay with Dinner at the Sheraton West Des Moines	Sheraton West Des Moines	\$300	\$235
103	Two Night Stay at the Madeline Hotel in Telluride, CO	Madeline Hotel	\$900	\$400
104	One Night Stay with Breakfast for Two at the Hilton Garden Inn	Hilton Garden Inn	\$199	\$90
105	One Night Stay at the Hotel Julien in Dubuque and \$50 Dinner Certificate	Hotel Julien	\$380	\$150
106	Two Night Weekend Stay at the Omni in Dallas, TX with Breakfast and Wine Tasting for Two	Omni Hotels	\$515	\$200
107	One Full Day Meeting with refreshments at the Hotel Pattee in Perry, IA	Hotel Pattee	\$600	\$250
108	One Night Stay at the Hotel Pattee in Perry, IA	Hotel Pattee	\$250	\$100
109	One Night Weekend Stay with Breakfast for Two at the West Des Moines Marriott	Marriott West Des Moines	\$150	\$75
110	One Night Weekend Stay with Breakfast and Drinks for Two at the Cedar Rapids Marriott	Marriott Cedar Rapids	\$200	\$100
111	18 Holes of Golf for Four with Carts and Two \$75 Gift Cards at Des Moines Golf and Country Club	Des Moines Golf and Country Club	\$725	\$300
112	18 Holes of Golf for Two at Harvester Golf Club	Harvester Golf Club	\$260	\$125
113	18 Holes of Golf for Four with Carts at Legacy Golf Club	Legacy Golf Club	\$200	\$100
114	Dubuque Package - Includes One Night at Holiday Inn, \$20 to L. May, Dubuque Blanket and Tumbler, and Scenic Treasures of the Midwest	Dubuque Area Convention & Visitors Bureau	\$200	\$90
115	Two Night Weekend Stay in Deluxe Room at the Loews Madison Hotel in Washington DC	Lowes Madison Hotel	\$320	\$100
201	iPad Air 2 Package	Robert Half	\$500	\$250
203	Microsoft Surface Book Touch Screen Laptop with Briefcase	RSM	\$1,550	\$800
204	Nikon COOLPIX x7000 Camera	Securities America	\$430	\$200
205	GoPro Hero 4 Package	Turnkey Securities	\$600	\$350
206	Bose Soundlink Mini II Speaker	Eide Bailly	\$200	\$90
207	FitBit Blaze	Vital Financial Services	\$230	\$100
208	Bose QuietComfort 35 Wireless Headphones	Eide Bailly	\$350	\$150
209	Xbox One Package	KPMG	\$450	\$250
210	iPad Pro Package	Haberfeld Associates	\$1,400	\$750
301	University Golf Bag Package	Quad City Bank and Trust	\$250	\$120
302	Iowa State Golf Bag Package	Iowa State Bank Algona	\$260	\$120
303	Two Dozen Titleist Golf Balls and Golf Hat	Bell Bank	\$90	\$50
304	Iowa State Bean Bag Toss	Bank Financial Services	\$110	\$50

Pkg#	Item	Sponsor	Value	1st Bid
305	University of Iowa Bean Bag Toss	First National Capital Markets	\$110	\$50
306	Zach Johnson Autographed Photo from the Masters	Dickinson, Mackaman, Tyler & Hagan, PC	\$215	\$90
307	Zach Johnson Autographed Photo from the British Open	Vital Financial Services	\$95	\$40
308	Hawkeye Framed Photo Collage	First National Capital Markets	\$130	\$65
309	Dallas Clark Autographed Photo	Vital Financial Services	\$45	\$20
310	Basketball Signed by Iowa State Head Coach Steve Prohm	Bank Financial Services	\$100	\$60
311	Basketball Signed by University of Iowa Head Coach Fran Mc- Caffery	First National Capital Markets	\$100	\$60
312	Football Signed by Iowa State Head Coach Matt Campbell Package	Bank Financial Services	\$155	\$75
313	Football Signed by University of Iowa Head Coach Kirk Ferentz Package	First National Capital Markets	\$130	\$65
314	Kurt Warner Autographed Photo	Vital Financial Services	\$90	\$45
315	Baseball Signed by George Brett	American Bankers Association	\$250	\$100
316	\$250 Scheels Gift Card	Scheels Sporting Goods	\$250	\$150
401	Four Football Tickets to Iowa vs. Wisconsin, October 22	Davis Brown Law Firm	\$280	\$125
402	Four Football Tickets to Iowa vs. Michigan, November 12	Davis Brown Law Firm	\$280	\$125
403	Four Football Tickets to Iowa vs. Nebraska, November 25	Dickinson, Mackaman, Tyler & Hagan, PC	\$280	\$125
404	Two Passes to the US Open and \$460 Visa Gift Card	The Redmond Company	\$1,000	\$500
405	Two Passes to the Masters Practice Round and \$500 Visa Gift Card	Iowa High School Sports Network & Eide Bailly	\$1,700	\$750
406	Four Passes to the Principal Charity Classic 17th Hole Skybox	Greater DSM Convention & Visitors Bureau	\$400	\$200
408	Four Adventureland Tickets for the 2017 Season	Vital Financial Services	\$150	\$50
409	Iowa Cubs Skybox Tickets	Iowa Bankers Association	\$700	\$300
410	Four Passes to the Principal Charity Classic 18th Hole Skybox	Wells Fargo	\$400	\$200
501	Adara Salon & Spa Package	Securities America	\$60	\$25
502	Iowa Wine Basket - Includes an assortment of 6 Iowa wines from Jasper Winery, Summerset Winery, and Tassel Ridge Winery	Securities America	\$80	\$25
503	Wine Basket - Includes red blend, fumé blanc, and sparkling wine	Bank Financial Services	\$75	\$35
504	Fall Party Basket - Includes decorative pumpkin, two leaf bowls, table runner, and \$50 Visa Gift Card	KPMG	\$100	\$50
505	Bankers Dozen (13) Polos Embroidered with Your Logo	Paw Marketing	\$500	\$200
506	Iowa Restaurant Package - Includes \$50 Gift Cards to the Chef's Kitchen, Hickory Park, La Mie, Trostel's Greenbriar, and Casey's General Store	IPTV	\$250	\$100
507	Shooters Package - Includes 15 shooters and drink recipes	Bank Financial Services	\$40	\$20
508	Darth Vader Toaster Package	Bank Financial Services	\$40	\$20
509	Ninja Coffee Bar Brewer	Quad City Bank and Trust	\$200	\$100